
Munro Academy MS/HS 2025/26 School Year Calendar  
Wednesday, September 3 Parent Orientation 7:30 PM  

Friday, September 5 First day of school (classes begin at 9 AM) 

Tuesday, September 16 School Pictures 

Monday, September 29 Professional Development Day (Teachers Only) No classes 

Tuesday, September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Observed (School Closed) 

Wednesday, October 8 School Picture Retake 

Monday, October 13 Thanksgiving Day (School Closed) 

Thurs.& Fri. October 23 & 24 ACSI Conference in Moncton (Teachers Only) No classes 

TBA Graduation Pictures  

Tuesday, November 11 Remembrance Day observed (School closed) 

Friday, November 14 1st Quarter Report Card Generation & PT Conferences (Teachers Only) No classes 

Friday, November 21 Bring Your Friend To School Day 

Friday, December 5 Professional Development Day (Teachers Only) No classes 

Friday, December 12 Christmas Concert 7:00 PM Refreshments, 7:30 PM MS/HS Concert 

Thursday, December 18 Last Teaching Day Before Christmas (Students Present) 

Monday, January 5 First Teaching Day After Christmas (Students Present) 

Mon.-Thurs., Jan. 26-29 Semester Exams (regular classes for MS students) 

Friday, January 30 2nd Quarter Report Card Generation (Teachers Only) No classes 

Monday, February 2 First day of 2nd Semester 

Mon.-Fri., February 9-13 Winter Carnival week with Ski Day on Friday, February 13 

Monday, February 16 Heritage Day (School closed) 

Friday, February 27 Professional Development Day (Teachers Only) No classes 

Friday, March 13 Bring Your Friend To School Day 

Friday, March 13 Last Teaching Day Before March Break (Students Present) 

Monday, March 23 First Teaching Day After March Break (Students Present) 

Friday, April 3 Good Friday (School Closed) 

Monday, April 6 Easter Monday (School Closed) 

Friday, April 10 3rd Quarter Report Card Generation & PT Conferences (Teachers Only) 

Friday, May 1 Professional Development Day (Teacher Only) No classes 

Monday, May 18 Victoria Day (School Closed) 

Mon.-Fri., June 1-5 Semester Exams (regular classes for MS students June 1-5) 

Monday, June 8 Year-end Field Trip 

Tues. - Wed. June 9 & 10 4th Quarter Report Card Generation (Teachers Only) No classes 

Thursday, June 11 Grading Day @10:45 am 

Friday, June 12 Graduation Banquet 5:30 PM & Ceremony 7:30 PM (No Classes) 

*Dates are subject to change at the discretion of the administration 


